
F O O D  M E N U

@ k e s w i c k p a r k h o t e l

@ k e s w i c k p a r k h o t e l



S T A R T E R S

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CRUSTY ROLL

PANKO HALLOUMI FRIES & SWEET CHILLI DIP

HAM HOCK TERRINE & PICCALILLI

SMOKED SALMON PÂTÉ & TOASTED SOURDOUGH

DUCK SPRING ROLLS WITH HOISIN SAUCE

MA I N S

KESWICK GOLD BATTERED FISH
& HOMEMADE CHIPS WITH MUSHY PEAS

STEAK & ALE PIE, HOMEMADE CHIPS ,
VEGETABLES & GRAVY

GRILLED LAMB LEG STEAK, BABY POTATOES
& VEGETABLES

WHOLE RAINBOW TROUT, CITRUS BUTTER SAUCE,
BABY POTATOES & VEGETABLES

SWEET & SMOKY CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER,
CHEESE, ONION RINGS & FRENCH FRIES

PESTO, CHEDDAR & SPINACH GNOCCHI
WITH GARLIC BREAD

MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER WITH FRIES

£18.00

£18.00

£21.00

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

£16.00

D E S S E R T S
CHEESECAKE

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE & CHERRY TART

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

ENGLISH LAKES ICE CREAM

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00


