



# Keswick Park

HOTEL

## FOOD MENU

 @keswickparkhotel

 @keswickparkhotel

## STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CRUSTY ROLL	 	£6.00
PANKO HALLOUMI FRIES & SWEET CHILLI DIP		£8.00
HAM HOCK TERRINE & PICCALILLI		£8.00
SMOKED SALMON PÂTÉ & TOASTED SOURDOUGH		£8.00
DUCK SPRING ROLLS WITH HOISIN SAUCE		£8.00

## MAINS

KESWICK GOLD BATTERED FISH & HOMEMADE CHIPS WITH MUSHY PEAS		£18.00
STEAK & ALE PIE, HOMEMADE CHIPS, VEGETABLES & GRAVY		£18.00
GRILLED LAMB LEG STEAK, BABY POTATOES & VEGETABLES		£21.00
WHOLE RAINBOW TROUT, CITRUS BUTTER SAUCE, BABY POTATOES & VEGETABLES		£18.00
SWEET & SMOKY CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER, CHEESE, ONION RINGS & FRENCH FRIES		£18.00
PESTO, CHEDDAR & SPINACH GNOCCHI WITH GARLIC BREAD	 	£16.00
MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER WITH FRIES		£16.00

## DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE		£8.00
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE & CHERRY TART	 	£8.00
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING		£8.00
ENGLISH LAKES ICE CREAM	 	£6.00